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Ship Tel +47 Fax +47 E-post

MS Midnatsol 
77 78 77 10
994 87 277

77 78 77 11
994 87 287

midnatsol@hurtigruten.com

MS Trollfjord
77 78 76 10
994 87 276

77 78 76 11
994 87 286

trollfjord@hurtigruten.com

MS Finnmarken 480 34 000 902 11 240 finnmarken@hurtigruten.com

MS Nordnorge 975 91 000 414 80 185 nordnorge@hurtigruten.com

MS Polarlys
77 78 75 10
994 87 275

77 78 75 11
994 87 285

polarlys@hurtigruten.com

MS Nordkapp 975 81 000 902 10 268 nordkapp@hurtigruten.com

MS Nordlys 77 78 74 10 77 78 74 11 nordlys@hurtigruten.com

MS Richard With 975 71 000 948 07 688 richard.with@hurtigruten.com

MS Kong Harald
77 78 73 10
994 87 273

994 87 283/
77 78 73 11

kong.harald@hurtigruten.com

MS Vesterålen 480 18 000 902 11 238 vesteralen@hurtigruten.com

MS Lofoten 913 52 000 902 11 244 lofoten@hurtigruten.com

MS Nordstjernen 974 91 000 99487288 nordstjernen@hurtigruten.com

Contacts:

ms nordstjernen

CABIN CATEGORIES
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Promenade deck

DECK C

DECK B

DECK A

N 
Outs

Sofa bed, table, 
shower/ toilet. C

J
Outs

Bunk beds, shower/ toilet, 
no view. C

A
Outs

Bunk beds, table, shower/
toilet. 

C
B

I
Ins.

Bunk beds, table, shower/
toilet. 

C
B

D
Ins./
Outs

Bunk beds, sink. B
A

Outdoor jacuzzi:	 No
Internet cafe:	 No
Fitness room/sauna:	 No

Cabin layout: Cabins: 74

Public areas:

Restaurant

Outdoor area

Lift/stairs

Year of contruction: 1956 (Mod. 2000) Gross Tonnage: 2 191 Beam: 12,6 m Passengers: 400 Car capacity: 0

Ship yard: Hamburg (DE) Overall length: 80,77 metres Service speed: 15 knots Berths: 149


